Dunn County 4-H

Trip Funding Requirements

for

Wisconsin State 4-H and Youth Conference, 4-H Space Camp, or 4-H Space Camp Counselor

If you have been selected to participate in one of the many Dunn County 4-H trips or opportunities, either locally or nationally, we want to congratulate you! What a great opportunity and we know you will represent Dunn County 4-H and your community very well.

Specific trips have been granted funds from the Dunn County 4-H Leaders Council to help offset the costs to you. In order to be eligible to receive those funds, it is the member's responsibility to complete the following requirements. Once completed this sheet needs to be turned in to the Leadership Council's Award & Trips Committee before payment can be issued.

| Participant Name: | |
|-------------------------------|------|
| Trip Attended: | |
| Trip Date: | |
| Date completed and turned in: | |

| Task | Date Completed | Signature |
|---|-------------------|-----------|
| Thank you card/letter written to the Leaders Council | | |
| Article for the Dunn County 4-H Clover Courier about your experience (2-3 paragraphs) | | |
| | | |

(If more than one person attends the same trip in a given year, they may complete the presentation and digital video requirements jointly.)

Tasks must be completed one year after the end of you trip. Failure to complete the requirements will result in the loss of funding from the Leaders Council. If you need special arrangements, requests must be made prior to the 1-year deadline. Please contact The Leadership Council Awards Committee for assistance.

Please note: Payment for all trips/opportunities must be paid in full prior to attending. Also, if you have received funding for one trip, you are not eligible to get funding for the same trip in another year